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SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
• General Information (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/general-information/)
• School of Education Facilities (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/school-education-facilities/)
• Academic Standing Regulations (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/academic-standing-regulations/)
• Academic Probation and Dismissal Policy (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/academic-probation-dismissal-policy/)
• Student Organizations (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/student-organizations/)
• State Certification Options (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/state-certification-options/)
• New York State Certification Examinations (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/new-york-state-certification-

examinations/)
• Graduate Degree Programs (http://catalog.pace.edu/graduate/schools/school-education/graduate-degree-programs/)
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